However, 46 or 12.5% of the 368 respondents were against 
frequent uptake, even though this proportion is negligeable. Table 
2, in its section 2, also provides information on a question seeking 
to know if cervical cancer services were considered important by 
the women. Two hundred and seven (207) or 56.2% of the 368 
responded in the affirmative. Almost 30% of the 368 refused to 
express their stand on the importance of cervical cancer screening 
services. Should this be a subtle way of stating that the service is 
not important, the stand of 13.9% or 51 of the 360 respondents?